
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 EV High Level Project Plan 11 12 17 v1597 days Thu 16/11/17 Fri 28/02/20

1 ULEV Taxi Infrastructure Project547 days Thu 16/11/17 Fri 20/12/19

2 Project Management 22 days Thu 16/11/17 Fri 15/12/17

3 Corporate procedure 97 days Thu 16/11/17 Fri 30/03/18

4 Procurement 96 days Thu 16/11/17 Thu 29/03/18

5 Contract 1 day Mon 02/04/18 Mon 02/04/18 3

6 Marketing 250 days Mon 08/01/18 Fri 21/12/18

7 Stakeholders Consultation 435 days Mon 27/11/17 Fri 26/07/19

8 Documents 270 days Mon 20/11/17 Fri 30/11/18

9 Feasibility 139 days Mon 20/11/17 Thu 31/05/18

10 Planning 130 days Mon 05/03/18 Fri 31/08/18

11 WPD 115 days Mon 19/02/18 Fri 27/07/18

12 Legal 210 days Mon 05/03/18 Fri 21/12/18

13 Advertise TRO's 92 days Thu 21/06/18 Fri 26/10/18

14 Consultation 25 days Mon 25/06/18 Fri 27/07/18

15 Construction 315 days Mon 05/11/18 Fri 17/01/20 13

16 Snagging 40 days Mon 02/12/19 Fri 24/01/20

17 Commissioning 35 days Mon 13/01/20 Fri 28/02/20
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Project: EV High Level Project P

Date: Thu 14/12/17


